Torneig Padel Indoor Gironella (Femeni + Mixte)

Fecha/lugar

19/04/24 20:00
Pista 4

19/04/24 23:00
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

20/04/24 09:30
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

20/04/24.12:00
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

20/04/24.12:30
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

20/04/24.13:00
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

20/04/2413:00
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

20/04/2413:30
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

20/04/24.13:30
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

20/04/2414:30
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

Calendario: Mixte / Grup E

Local

Marti Subirana Garriga
Ester Faura Pedrals

Miriam Amills Ruiz
Miriam Amills Ruiz

Miriam Amills Ruiz
Miriam Amills Ruiz

Carla Pujol Alcaraz
Gerard Viana
Joan Ramon Freixa Castella

Marta Gonfaus Malé

Pablo Samper Dotto
Montse Marmi Espelt

Marti Subirana Garriga
Ester Faura Pedrals
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Pablo Samper Dotto
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1/1

Resultado

7-5

2-6

7-6

6-1

1-6

2-6

6-3

4-6

6-2

3-6

Visitante
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